1
Designed with
    the plumber in mind.
SCREWLESS
OVERFLOW FACEPLATE
INNOVATIVE
OVERFLOW GASKET
PRESS-IN

A9950WHPS
Oatey.com/Dearborn18
ROUGH KITS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NO.  DESCRIPTION  CASE QTY  UPC
P9970 PVC Rough Kit, No Test Kit, CHR 10 041193105141
P9975 PVC Rough Kit, w/ Test Kit, CHR  10 041193105158
P9975Z PVC Rough Kit, w/ Test Kit, Zinc CHR  10 041193105257
P9975C PVC Rough Kit, w/ Test Kit, CHR, Condensate Elbow 10 041193105264
P9975ZC PVC Rough Kit, w/ Test Kit, CHR, Zinc, Condensate Elbow 10 041193105288
P9975D PVC Rough Kit, w/ Test Kit, CHR, Direct Drain 10 041193105295
P9975ZD PVC Rough Kit, w/ Test Kit, CHR, Zinc, Direct Drain 10 041193105318
ITEM NO.  DESCRIPTION  CASE QTY  UPC
A9970 ABS Rough Kit, No Test Kit, CHR  10 041193105127
A9975 ABS Rough Kit, w/ Test Kit, CHR   10 041193105134
A9975Z ABS Rough Kit, w/ Test Kit, Zinc CHR  10 041193105240
A9975C ABS Rough Kit, w/ Test Kit, CHR, Condensate Elbow 10 041193105271
A9975D ABS Rough Kit, w/ Test Kit, CHR, Direct Drain 10 041193105301
PVC
ABS
P9975
A9975
19
ITEM NO.  DESCRIPTION CASE QTY  UPC
F16P9860CP 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test, CHR 10 041193462886
F16P9860BN 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test, BN 10 041193462893
F16P9860RB 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test, ORB 10 041193462909
F16P9860CPZ 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test, CHR, Zinc 10 041193462916
F16P9850CP 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Touch-Toe Stopper w/ Test, Chrome 10 041193462923
F16P9850BN 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Touch-Toe Stopper w/ Test, BN 10 041193462930
F16P9850RB 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Touch-Toe Stopper w/ Test, ORB 10 041193462947
F16P9850CPZ 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Touch-Toe Stopper w/ Test, CHR,
Zinc
10 041193462954
F16P9840CP 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Push-Pull Stopper w/ Test, CHR 10 041193462961
F16P9840BN 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Push-Pull Stopper w/ Test, BN 10 041193462978
F16P9840RB 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Push-Pull Stopper w/ Test, ORB 10 041193462985
F16P9840CPZ 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Push-Pull Stopper w/ Test, CHR,
Zinc
10 041193462992
F24P9860CP 24" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test, CHR 10 041193463005
F24P9860BN 24" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test, BN 10 041193463012
F24P9860RB 24" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test, ORB 10 041193463029
F24P9850CP 24" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Touch-Toe Stopper w/ Test, CHR 10 041193463036
F24P9850BN 24" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Touch-Toe Stopper w/ Test, BN 10 041193463043
F24P9850RB 24" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Touch-Toe Stopper w/ Test, ORB 10 041193463050
F24P9840CP 24" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Push-Pull Stopper w/ Test, CHR 10 041193463067
F24P9840BN 24" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Push-Pull Stopper w/ Test, BN 10 041193463074
F24P9840RB 24" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Push-Pull Stopper w/ Test, ORB 10 041193463081
F16P9860CPD 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test, CHR, Direct
Drain
10 041193463098
F16P9850CPD 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Touch-Toe Stopper w/ Test, CHR,
Direct Drain
10 041193463104
F16P9840CPD 16" FLEX PVC Full Kit,  Push-Pull Stopper w/ Test, CHR,
Direct Drain
10 041193463111
F16P9860CP
F16P9860CP
FLEX ORDERING INFORMATION
FULL KIT
Oatey.com/Dearborn20
ITEM NO.W  DESCRIPTION CASE QTY  UPC
F16P9975 16" FLEX PVC Rough Kit w/ Test, CHR 10 041193463128
F24P9975 24" FLEX PVC Rough Kit w/ Test, CHR 10 041193463135
F16P9975Z 16" FLEX PVC Rough Kit w/ Test, CHR, Zinc 10 041193463142
F24P9975Z 24" FLEX PVC Rough Kit w/ Test, CHR, Zinc 10 041193463159
F16P9975D 16" FLEX PVC Rough Kit w/ Test, CHR, Direct Drain 10 041193463166
F24P9975D 24" FLEX PVC Rough Kit w/ Test, CHR, Direct Drain 10 041193463173
F16P9975ZD 16" FLEX PVC Rough Kit w/ Test, CHR, Direct Drain,
Zinc
10 041193463180
F24P9975ZD 24" FLEX PVC Rough Kit w/ Test, CHR, Direct Drain,
Zinc
10 041193463197
F16P9975
FLEX ORDERING INFORMATION CONT.
ROUGH KIT
21
B178840CP
FULL KIT
BRASS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NO.  DESCRIPTION CASE QTY  UPC
B178840CP 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Push n' Pull Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Slip Joint, CHR
10 041193350343
B178840CPS 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Push n' Pull Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Solder, CHR
10 041193350787
B178850CP 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Touch Toe Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Slip Joint, CHR
10 041193350305
B178850CPNY 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Touch Toe Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Slip Joint, CHR, New York Tee
10 041193350312
B178850CPS 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Touch Toe Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Solder, CHR
10 041193350350
B178860CPCO 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Slip Joint, CHR - Clean Out Here
10 041193350329
B178860CPFO 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Slip Joint, CHR, Female Outlet Tee - Clean Out Here
10 041193350336
B178860CPS 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Solder, CHR
10 041193350367
B178940CP 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Push n' Pull Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Slip Joint, CHR - Whirlpool Tubs
10 041193350794
B178940CPS 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Push n' Pull Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Solder, CHR - Whirlpool Tubs
10 041193350800
B178950CP 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Touch Toe Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Slip Joint, CHR - Whirlpool Tubs
10 041193350381
B178950CPNY 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Touch Toe Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Slip Joint, CHR, New York Tee - Whirlpool Tubs
10 041193350398
B178950CPS 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Touch Toe Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Solder, CHR - Whirlpool Tubs
10 041193350435
B178960CPCO 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Slip Joint, CHR - Whirlpool Tubs - Clean Out Here
10 041193350404
B178960CPFO 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test Kit,
Slip Joint, CHR, Female Outlet Tee - Whirlpool Tubs -
Clean Out Here
10 041193350411
B178960CPS 17 Ga Brass Full Kit, Uni-Lift Stopper w/ Test Kit,